
 

                                                     South Winona Beach Resort         
                                                       Phone: (509) 937-2231  

        Address: 33022 Winona Beach Rd, Valley, WA 99181  
 

Cabins  

Check-In: 3:00 pm 
Check-out: 11:00 am  
*** 2 Night Minimum***  

3 Night Minimum on 
Holiday Reservations No 

Refunds on Holiday 
Cancellations  

Military 10% Discount on 
reservations 

No Linen Provided  
Pets- $10.00 Per Night  

Tax & Fees will be 
added at Check-in  

  
Early Check-in/Late 

Check-out  
Will be handled on an 

individual basis.  
  

Our cabin & RV rentals 
pricing fluctuates 

depending on 
weekdays, weekends, 
holidays, off-peak or 

peak season.  

South Winona Beach 
Resort  

 Monday-Thursday     

   9 am-5 pm  

 Friday 

9 am-6 pm  

 Saturday  

7 am-6 pm   
Sunday  

            7 am-5 pm  

Office/Store Hours 
are Subject to 

Change.  

Major Holidays are 
Subject to change  

  
Pets Must Be On A 

Leash No Pets in the 
Swimming Area  

  
All guests visiting 
Winona must have 

an updated Liability 
Waiver signed each 

season  

Day Use 
  

Monday-Sunday 
 

3 & under are free  
4 -17yrs old & Military - 

$5  
18 & up - $10  

 
Pets - $5.00  

  

Cabin 1-2-4 ~ Sleeps 1-6 
People  

2 Bedroom  
Beds: 1 Double/1 Queen/1 Futon  

Kitchen, Microwave, Private 
Bathroom, Heat/Air & Sundeck 
Cabin 1 Per Night: Starting @  

$165.00  
Cabin 2 & 4 Per Night: Starting 

 @ $180.00  
10% Weekly Discount  

  
50% Deposits are required 
when booking Reservations  

  
30-Day Cancellation Policy  

  
Full payment is required on all 

reservations made 14 days 
before the check-in date & on 

major holidays  

Rentals  
  

Boats (Day) $60.00 
Boats (Hourly)  

$15.00  
    Kayaks (Hourly)  

$15.00  
     Paddle Boards  
   (Hourly) $15.00  

Boat Launch  
(Good for two people)  

$10 weekdays  
$20 weekends  
 Boatslip/Launch  
$30 weekdays  
$40 weekends  

 $5.00 Day Fee for Additional 
People  

Boat Launching is free for 
Registered Guests  

  

Cabin 3 ~ Sleeps 1-2 People 
Studio  

Beds: 1 Double, Kitchen, 
Microwave, Private Bathroom, 

Heat/Air & Sundeck  

Nightly RV Sites Rental Check-in  
Check-In: 1:00 pm  

Check-out: 11:00 am  
***2 Night Minimum***  

Row Boats With Motor  
**2-hour Minimum Motor boats**   

 
              Hourly $25.00~Daily $150.00  

 

Per Night: Starting @ $155.00 10% 
Weekly Discount  

Pet Fee -$5.00 per day  
Pets Must Be On A Leash  

No Pets in the Swimming Area  

Utility Pontoon Boats  
Hourly $40.00 ~ Daily $250.00  

 

Cabin 5 ~ Sleeps 1-6 People  
2 Bedroom  

Beds:1 Queen,1 Double,1 Futon,    
Kitchen, Microwave, Private Bathroom, 

Heat/Air & Sundeck  
Per Night: Starting @ $180.00  

  
Per Week:  

10% Weekly Discount  

RV & Dry Campsites  
Prices are set for 1-4 guests/ 

8 guests with a tent 
 Additional guests will pay the daily fee  

 
*Extra Seasonal Guest $100  
*Extra Tent (Per Day) $40.00*  

*One per Site Allowed*  
Tents are only allowed on a lot with an RV  
rental. No tents in the dry camping area.  

Boat Slips/Personal WaterCraft  
(Good for two people)  

$5.00 Day Fee for Additional  
People  

Day $20.00  
Weekly $140.00  
Monthly $600.00  

Seasonal W/No RV $1,000.00  
Seasonal W/RV $750.00  
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Cabin 6 ~ Sleeps 1-2 
People Studio  

Beds: 1 Queen, Kitchen, 
Mini Fridge, Microwave, 

Private Bathroom, Heat/Air & 
Sundeck  

  
Per Night: Starting @ 

$155.00  
10% Weekly Discount  

~Holidays~  
 

Standard RV site 
starting @ $104 per night  

  
Premium RV site starting @ 

$114 per night  
  

Dry Camping starting @  
$79 per night.  

No Tents or Generators 
allowed  

~Nightly~  
  

Standard Full hookup RV site 
starting @ $79 per night  

 
Premium RV site starting @ 

$89 per night 
 

Dry Camping starting @  
$59 per night  

          10% Weekly Discount  

RV Seasonal Leasing & 
Pricing  

April 1st - Oct.1st  
All Sites include: Water, 

Sewer & Power  
  

Seasonal Pet fee: $50.00  

3% fee added to card 
payments  

Checks Preferred  

                                                      
 

    Cabin 7 ~ Sleeps 1-4 People  
1 Bedroom  

Beds: 1 Queen/1 Futon, 
Kitchen, Microwave, Private 

bathroom, Heat/Air & 
Sundeck  

Per Night: Starting @ 
$160.00  

10% Weekly Discount  

Waterfront RV Sites  
1-3  

$4795.00  
 

Small Waterfront Sites 4 & 5  
$3795.00 

 
Small Waterfront RV Sites  

6 & 7 
$5795.00  

 
Premium Waterfront RV 

Sites 
8-12 & 16-18   
$6995.00 

End Waterfront RV Sites  
19- $6495.00  
20- $6595.00  

  
RV Sites 21-24, & 31  

$4250.00 
 

RV Sites 25-27  
$3595.00 

RV Sites 28-30 & 86  
$2850.00  

RV Sites 32-35  
$4500  

  RV Backrow Sites 
36-38                  

$3395.00  

Turn-around Back-in RV 
Sites 39-55  
$4000.00  

 
Upper RV Sites 56 & 57  

$3395.00  
 

Upper RV sites 58-85  
$3750.00  

 

Cabin 8 ~ Sleeps 1-2 People Studio  
Beds: 1 Queen, Kitchen, Hot Plate, 

Microwave  
Heat/Air & Sundeck. No Shower 

(Public showers located next to the 
Cabin)  

Per Night: Starting @ $120.00 Per 
Week:   

10% Weekly Discount  
 

          BOOK YOUR RESERVATION 
AT  

  
https://www.winonabeachres ort.com/  

  
https://www.campspot.com/book/winonabeac

hresort.com  

Storage Fee October 1st-April 1st  

             RV Storage $500.00  
 

Boat Storage/UTV, ATV,  
or Golf Cart $250.00  
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North Winona Beach Resort 
Phone: (509) 937-2811   

Address: 3323 Waitts Lake Rd. Valley, WA 99181  
  

Cabins  

Check-In: 3:00 pm 
Check-out: 11:00 am  

*** 2 Night Minimum***  

3 Night Minimum on Holiday 
Reservations. No Refunds on 

Holiday Cancellations  
 Military 10% Discount on 

reservations 
No Linen Provided  

Pets- $10.00 Per Night  

Tax & Fees will be added at 
Check-in  

Early Check-in/Late 
Check-out  

Will be handled on an 
individual basis.  

 Our cabin & RV rentals 
pricing fluctuates 

depending on weekdays, 
weekends, holidays, 

off-peak, or peak season.  

North Winona Beach 
Resort  

Monday-Sunday  
9 am-5 pm  

Office/Store Hours are 
Subject to Change.  

Major Holidays are Subject 
to change  

  
Pets Must Be On 

A Leash  
No Pets in the 

Swimming Area  

All guests visiting 
Winona must 

have an updated 
Liability Waiver 

signed each 
season  

Day Use  
  

Monday-Sunday 
 

3 & under are free  
4 -17yrs old & Military - 

$5  
18 & up - $10  

 
Pets - $5.00  

  

Cabin 1 & 2 ~ Sleeps 1-6 People  
1 Bedroom/1 Loft  

Beds: Queen, Hide-A-Bed, & 
Sleeping Mat (Loft)  

Heat/Air, Direct TV, Full Kitchen, 
Private Bathroom, Propane BBQ, 

and Sundeck.  
NO PETS  

Per Night: Starting @ $215.00 
10% Weekly Discount  

50% Deposits are required 
when booking 
Reservations  

  
 30-Day Cancellation 

Policy  
  

Full payment is required 
on all reservations made 

14 days before  
check-in date & on 

major holidays  

Rentals  
  

Boats (Day) $60.00  
Boats (Hourly) $15.00  

  
Kayaks (Hourly) $15.00  

  
 Paddle Boards 
(Hourly) $15.00  

Boat launch  
(Good for two people)  

$10 weekdays  
$20 weekends  

  
Boatslip/Launch  

$30 weekdays  
$40 weekends  

 
$5.00 Day Fee for Additional  

People  
Boat Launching is free for 

Registered guests  
  

Cabin 3 ~ Sleeps 1-6 People  
2 Bedroom  

Beds: Queen, Double Bunk Bed, & 
Futon  

Heat/Air, Direct TV, Full Kitchen, 
Private Bathroom, Propane BBQ, and 

Sundeck.  
NO PETS  

Per Night: Starting @ $225.00 10% 
Weekly Discount  

    BOOK YOUR 
RESERVATION AT 

  
https://www.winonabeachres 

ort.com/  
  

https://www.campspot.com/b 
ook/winonabeachresort.com  

Nightly RV Sites Rental 
Check-in  

eck-out: 11:00 am  
***2 Night Minimum***  

  
Pet Fee -$5.00 per day  

Pets Must Be On A  
Leash  

 No Pets in the  
Swimming Area  

Row Boats With Motor  
 **2-hour Minimum Motor boats**  

 
Hourly $25.00~Daily $150.00  

 
Starcraft Pontoon  

Hourly $60.00 ~ Daily $350.00  
  

Utility Pontoon  
Hourly $40.00 ~ Daily $250.00  
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Cabin 4 ~Sleeps 1-6 People  
1 Bedroom/Loft  

Beds: Queen, Sleeper Sofa, & 
Sleeping Mat (Loft)  

Heat/Air, Full Kitchen, Smart TV  
Private Bathroom, Propane BBQ, and 

Sundeck.  
NO PETS  

Per Night: Starting @ $200.00  
10% Weekly Discount  

RV Rentals  
Prices are set for 1-4 guests per RV Site or 8 
guests with a tent. Additional guests will pay 

the daily fee  

*Extra Seasonal Guest $100  
*Extra Tent (Per Day) $40.00*  

*One per Site Allowed*  
Tents are only allowed on a lot with an  

RV rental.  

Boat Slips/Personal WaterCraft  
(Good for two people)  

$5.00 Day Fee for Additional People  
    Day $20.00  

Weekly $140.00  
Monthly $600.00  

Seasonal W/No RV $1,000.00  
Seasonal W/RV $750.00  

  

Cabin 5 ~ Sleeps 1-6 People  
1 Bedroom  

Beds: Queen, Bunk Bed, & 
Sleeper Sofa  

Heat/Air, Direct TV, Full 
Kitchen,  

Private Bathroom, Propane BBQ 
and Sundeck.  
PET FRIENDLY  

Per Night: Starting @ $195.00  

~Nightly~  
  

Daily: RV lots starting @ 
$79 per night  

  
All sites 
are full 
hookup  

All Sites include: 
Water, Sewer, Power 
& Garbage 30 Amp 

Power  

~Holidays~  
  

Daily: RV starting @  
$104 per night  

  
RV Weekly Rentals: 

10% Weekly 
Discount  

RV Seasonal Leasing & Pricing  
  

April 1st - Oct.1st  
All Sites include: Water, Sewer & Power  

  
Seasonal Pet fee: $50.00  

  
3% fee added to card payments. 

Checks Preferred  

  

Cabin 6 ~ Sleeps 1-8 People  
2 Bedrooms  

2 Full Beds/2 Futons, Heat/Air, 
Direct TV, Full Kitchen,  

Private Bathroom, Propane BBQ, and 
Sundeck.  

PET FRIENDLY  
Per Night: Starting @ $210.00 10% 

Weekly Discount  

Lakefront  

Site# 1,2, 5, & 
8-12  

$6,999  

Small Lakefront  

  Sites# 6 & 7  

 $5999  

Site# 13 $5,750 

Backrow Lakefront  

  Site# 14-17, 19-23, & 25 
$4,750  

   Site# 18 $4550 

Small Backrow RV Site# 24 

             $4,250 

 Backrow Lakefront RV      

           Sites# 26-30  

                $5,250 

     North Lakeview Site#  

             31-35,41-54                      

               $4,000         

    

          

North Lakeview Site# 36 & 55  

                   $4,999  

North Lakeview Site# 37  

                   $3999  

North Super Site# 39/40 (1 site)  

                  $7,495  

North Upper Lakeview RV Sites#       

                       56-64       

                     $3,500  

 

 

  

  

Cabin 7 ~ Sleeps 1-4 People  
1 Bedroom  

Beds: Queen, & Sleeper Sofa Heat/Air, 
Direct TV, Full Kitchen, Private Bathroom, 

Propane BBQ, and Sundeck  
PET FRIENDLY  

Per Night: Starting @ $160.00 10% 
Weekly Discount  

Cabin 8~ Sleeps 1-6 
People 2 Bedrooms  

Beds: Queen, Bunk Bed, & Sleeper Sofa  
Heat/Air, Direct TV, Full Kitchen, 
Private Bathroom, Propane BBQ, 

and Sundeck  
PET FRIENDLY  

Per Night: Starting @ $210.00 
10% Weekly Discount  

Storage Fee October 1st-April 1st RV 
Storage $500.00  

Boat Storage $250.00 Extra 
Recreational Vehicle $250 
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